Appendix B. Response form for assessing speech processing and production in young children
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Appendix C.  Analysis sheet for assessing speech processing and production in young children
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Child’s name: Date:
Age: Language:

Naming Participants X/ Repetition - /X Auditory Discrimination /X

Target Response NA Participants

ara Response Error Target
transcription) (IPA transcription)

1. |eg bal /ool V| /bat/ v
2. e.g. dog /gog/ X | /gog/ X | /gpg/ /dpg/ X
3. |eg tee Not named NA | /twi/ X | /twi/ Jtrid v
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

- participant got the target item correct

X — participant got the farget item incorrect

NA —not attempted (do imitation immediately)
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